
    

ANGLE SANDER / POLISHERANGLE SANDER / POLISHERANGLE SANDER / POLISHERANGLE SANDER / POLISHER    

    

 

 



 

 

NONONONO PART NOPART NOPART NOPART NO DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION Q'TYQ'TYQ'TYQ'TY NONONONO PARTS NOPARTS NOPARTS NOPARTS NO DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION Q'TYQ'TYQ'TYQ'TY

08080808 OB-04OB-04OB-04OB-04 O-RING (3.5*1.4)O-RING (3.5*1.4)O-RING (3.5*1.4)O-RING (3.5*1.4) 1111 36363636 BT80438-12.5BT80438-12.5BT80438-12.5BT80438-12.5 HANDLEHANDLEHANDLEHANDLE 1111

09090909 ST200A09ST200A09ST200A09ST200A09 AIR INLETAIR INLETAIR INLETAIR INLET 1111 37373737 21029210292102921029 OIL CUPOIL CUPOIL CUPOIL CUP 1111

10101010 ST20010ST20010ST20010ST20010 EXHAUST  SLEEVEEXHAUST  SLEEVEEXHAUST  SLEEVEEXHAUST  SLEEVE 1111 38383838 ST165041ST165041ST165041ST165041 BEARING (5*15*4)BEARING (5*15*4)BEARING (5*15*4)BEARING (5*15*4) 1111

11111111 70011700117001170011 O-RING (26.7*1.78)O-RING (26.7*1.78)O-RING (26.7*1.78)O-RING (26.7*1.78) 1111 39393939 ST288336AST288336AST288336AST288336A SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111

12121212 12012,112012,112012,112012,1 SPRING PIN (3*24)SPRING PIN (3*24)SPRING PIN (3*24)SPRING PIN (3*24) 1111 40404040 ST22735ST22735ST22735ST22735 BEVEL GEAR (21T)BEVEL GEAR (21T)BEVEL GEAR (21T)BEVEL GEAR (21T) 1111

13131313 ST80509ST80509ST80509ST80509 LEVERLEVERLEVERLEVER 1111 41414141 24531A24531A24531A24531A BEARING (6200ZZ)BEARING (6200ZZ)BEARING (6200ZZ)BEARING (6200ZZ) 1111

14141414 ST200A14ST200A14ST200A14ST200A14 PROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBERPROTECTING RUBBER 1111 42424242 ST22743ST22743ST22743ST22743 SHAFTSHAFTSHAFTSHAFT 1111

15151515 ST200A15ST200A15ST200A15ST200A15 HOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSINGHOUSING 1111 43434343 ST21033ST21033ST21033ST21033 KEYKEYKEYKEY 1111

16161616 20312203122031220312 BEARING (696ZZ)BEARING (696ZZ)BEARING (696ZZ)BEARING (696ZZ) 1111 44444444 ST22745AST22745AST22745AST22745A WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

17171717 ST70017ST70017ST70017ST70017 REAR PLATEREAR PLATEREAR PLATEREAR PLATE 1111 45454545 ST22746ST22746ST22746ST22746 RETAINER RINGRETAINER RINGRETAINER RINGRETAINER RING 1111

18181818 70018700187001870018 PIN (2.5*6)PIN (2.5*6)PIN (2.5*6)PIN (2.5*6) 2222 46464646 ST165049ST165049ST165049ST165049 SHAFTSHAFTSHAFTSHAFT 1111

19191919 20019200192001920019 ROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADEROTOR BLADE 4444 47474747 BT21038-14BT21038-14BT21038-14BT21038-14 STOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNERSTOP SPANNER 1111

20202020 ST165021ST165021ST165021ST165021 ROTOR (9T)ROTOR (9T)ROTOR (9T)ROTOR (9T) 1111 48484848 ST165052ST165052ST165052ST165052 NEEDLE BEARING NEEDLE BEARING NEEDLE BEARING NEEDLE BEARING 2222

21212121 ST70021ST70021ST70021ST70021 CYLINDERCYLINDERCYLINDERCYLINDER 1111 49494949 70029-170029-170029-170029-1 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

23232323 ST70023ST70023ST70023ST70023 FRONT PLATEFRONT PLATEFRONT PLATEFRONT PLATE 1111 50505050 ST20036ST20036ST20036ST20036 MUFFLER BODYMUFFLER BODYMUFFLER BODYMUFFLER BODY 1111

24242424 21024210242102421024 BEARING (608ZZ)BEARING (608ZZ)BEARING (608ZZ)BEARING (608ZZ) 2222 51515151 ST20037ST20037ST20037ST20037 STAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESHSTAINLESS MESH 1111

25252525 50310503105031050310 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111 52525252 ST20035ST20035ST20035ST20035 SILENCERSILENCERSILENCERSILENCER 1111

26262626 OB-31OB-31OB-31OB-31 BEARING (6001ZZ)BEARING (6001ZZ)BEARING (6001ZZ)BEARING (6001ZZ) 2222 53535353 ST20034ST20034ST20034ST20034 MUFFLERMUFFLERMUFFLERMUFFLER 1111

27272727 ST165028ST165028ST165028ST165028 THREAD RING GEAR (41T)THREAD RING GEAR (41T)THREAD RING GEAR (41T)THREAD RING GEAR (41T) 1111 54545454 ST20035AST20035AST20035AST20035A SILENCERSILENCERSILENCERSILENCER 1111

28282828 ST165029ST165029ST165029ST165029 IDLER GEAR (16T)IDLER GEAR (16T)IDLER GEAR (16T)IDLER GEAR (16T) 2222 55555555 ST200A37ST200A37ST200A37ST200A37 REGULATORREGULATORREGULATORREGULATOR 1111

29292929 70028700287002870028 IDLER GEAR PINIDLER GEAR PINIDLER GEAR PINIDLER GEAR PIN 2222 56565656 OB-02OB-02OB-02OB-02 O-RING (P10)O-RING (P10)O-RING (P10)O-RING (P10) 1111

30303030 70029700297002970029 IDLER GEAR PLATEIDLER GEAR PLATEIDLER GEAR PLATEIDLER GEAR PLATE 1111 57575757 ST288303ST288303ST288303ST288303 O-RING (P9)O-RING (P9)O-RING (P9)O-RING (P9) 1111

31313131 ST165032ST165032ST165032ST165032 CLAMP NUTCLAMP NUTCLAMP NUTCLAMP NUT 1111 58585858 OB-30OB-30OB-30OB-30 SNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RINGSNAP RING 1111

32323232 22531225312253122531 BEARING BUSHINGBEARING BUSHINGBEARING BUSHINGBEARING BUSHING 1111 59595959 ST200A33ST200A33ST200A33ST200A33 VALVE STEMVALVE STEMVALVE STEMVALVE STEM 1111

33333333 70048A70048A70048A70048A BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ)BEARING (6000ZZ) 1111 60606060 ST200A43ST200A43ST200A43ST200A43 SPRINGSPRINGSPRINGSPRING 1111

34343434 ST22741ST22741ST22741ST22741 BEVEL GEAR (22T)BEVEL GEAR (22T)BEVEL GEAR (22T)BEVEL GEAR (22T) 1111 61616161 ST200A44ST200A44ST200A44ST200A44 VALVEVALVEVALVEVALVE 1111

35353535 ST22736ST22736ST22736ST22736 ANGLE HOUSINGANGLE HOUSINGANGLE HOUSINGANGLE HOUSING 1111 62626262 ST200A45ST200A45ST200A45ST200A45 WASHERWASHERWASHERWASHER 1111

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR  ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE.WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR  ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE.WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR  ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE.WE RESERVE THE RIGHT FOR  ANY DESIGNING CHANGES TO THE PARTS AND WITHOUT ANY NOTICEMENT IN ADVANCE.

                       LA-227    2011 07 ( 2 )                    LA-227    2011 07 ( 2 )                    LA-227    2011 07 ( 2 )                    LA-227    2011 07 ( 2 )


